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Cyklomaraton Tour 2011
Allianz Okoloprahy
Trat’ 21 km
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Pcié  SC Jménc Roénik Kat PoF Klub Cas Ztrata
1 1221Kadlec Lukas 1995 K_MJ 1 Author team Stupno  00:39:48.758 00:00:00.0
2 107¢€ Trenda Filip 1995 KM 2 RockMachine-Cyklomax ~ 00:40:58.277 00:01:09.5
3 104F Ondrasik Richard 1990 K M23 1 SK Maxbike Orlovéa 00:40:58.512 00:01:09.8
4 101ZHolesek Karel 1967 K M 1 Bike service Klecany MTB  00:41:13.49( 00:01:24.7
5 100¢ Filipek Martin 1975 K_M 2 HANNAH 00:41:13.518 00:01:24.8
6 106¢E Sedivy Pavel 1993 KM 3 BTK RozletServiscz ~ 00:41:26.66Z 00:01:37.9
7 117ZVagner Daniel 1973 K M 3 Factor Bike Team 00:41:33.536 00:01:44.8
8 1082 Vlachovsky Michal 1987 K M 4 ELEVEN team Fichovice 00:42:12.20¢ 00:02:23.4
9 117¢ Krumphanzl Matyas 1997 K_MJ 4 SK Velo Praha 00:42:51.213 00:03:02.5
10 105z Putschogl Jan 1976 K_M 5 Hannah 00:42:58.89¢ 00:03:10.1
11 100¢ Fribort Fabio 1990 K_M23 2 Cyklomag 00:43:27.630 00:03:38.9
12 1082 Vinas Pavel 1985 K M 6 Hannah 00:43:49.48 00:04:00.7
13 101%ZHruby Martin 1987 K_M 7 KONA CYCLING POINT  00:44:04.676 00:04:15.9
14 117¢€ Novak Filig 1992 K M23 3 Nadsenci z Posazavi  00:44:40.66% 00:04:51.9
15 100z Balajka Ondle;j 1980 K_M 8 Factor Bike Team 00:44:49.558 00:05:00.8
16 1071 Stpanik Jii 1965 K_RT 1 Mapei cyklo Kaikovsky  00:45:03.947 00:05:15.2
17 1181Lekes Marek 1979 K_M 9 Hannah 00:45:05.800 00:05:17.0
18 100E Brozik Michal 1988 K M23 14 00:45:19.94< 00:05:31.2
18 119( Mrazek Lukas 1995 K_MJ 5 Rock Machine Cyklomax 00:45:34.091 00:05:45.3
20 107( Sriatkova Natalie 1996 K_ZJ 1 Hannah 00:46:12.76: 00:06:24.0
21 106¢ Sritka Jii 1968 K_RT 2 CykloKlub Kutera Znojmo  00:46:14.456 00:06:25.7
22 104¢€ Pokorny Martin 1974 K M 10 00:46:20.47( 00:06:31.7
23 104< Obselkova Pavla 1986 K Z 1 GO! NUTRIXXION 00:46:24.835 00:06:36.1
24 105t Rydval Filip 1996 KM 6 §SK Lusany nad Nisou  00:46:28.34¢ 00:06:39.6
25 1047 Pechanova Jana 1981 K Z 2 www.vikingfootwear.cz  00:46:48.275 00:06:59.5
26 1087 Zak Radek 1977 KM 11 Cerni koré 00:46:55.627 00:07:06.9
27 107t Tedny Jan 1981 K_M 12 RockMachine-Cyklomax 00:47:06.394 00:07:17.6
28 122<Kocman Petr 1970 K_M 13 Cemba 00:47:10.83¢ 00:07:22.1
29 105( Pospisil Jif 1969 K_RT 3 REDPOINT PEARL iZUMi 00:47:15.249 00:07:26.5
30 102: Jezkova Romana 1975 K Z 3 Hannah 00:49:31.041 00:09:42.3
31 106¢ Splichal Josef 1975 KRT 4 HSK cycling team 00:50:02.783 00:10:14.0
32 119: Michalek Miroslav 1980 K M 14 00:50:09.941 00:10:21.2
33 102E& Kindl Zdergk 1983 KM 15 ken’s by mattel 00:50:16.441 00:10:27.7
34 1081 Varek Milos 1958 K M 16 MKV sport 00:50:24.29¢ 00:10:35.5
35 101( Hemelikova Markéta 1973 K Z 4 RockMachine-Cyklomax 00:51:01.147 00:11:12.4
36 108t Vosatka Tomas 1982 K_M 17 RockMachine-Cyklomax ~ 00:51:18.60¢ 00:11:29.9
37 115¢ Dzerengova. Barbora 1995 K ZJ 2 SK Velo Praha 00:51:25.616 00:11:36.9
38 105¢ Sklenkka Petr 1974 K M 18 KEN'S BY MATTEL 00:52:58.37¢ 00:13:09.6
39 104¢ Petra Kamil 1982 KM 19 ken’s by mattel 00:53:05.075 00:13:16.3
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1124 Pilat Michal

1144 Dolezal Tomas
108( valaskova Terka
1041 NekolaSimon
1147 Chogborova Anna
1194 Malat Martin

1057Z Rosenkranz Oriej
1022 Jezek Vit

1037 Medkova Michaela
108¢ Vrbovcova Hana
1227Z Horakova Jana
1117 Stepanek Jan
1177 Krumphanzl Matrin
102¢ Kostrounova Hana
118( Balikova Tereza
122E Stspanek Richard
105¢ Sola Petr

1207Z havel tomas

1034 Maca Jaroslav
1007 Dvor&sek Martin
101¢ Jaabek Martin
117¢ Biezovskéa Tereza
1014 Hysek Michal
119¢ Mlynkova Alice
1227 Tvrdik Pavel

1172 Popiolek Pavel
104( Mysicka Martin
117¢< Nekolova Ivet
1064 Sysel Jan

118Z Langhamer Vladimir
119¢ Hudec Jaroslav
1191 Panenka Milan
1051 Pulchart Frantisek
1062 Svasinova Romana
118¢ Pukarova Gabriela
118¢ Konvalinka Tomas
1187 Pecharova Katia
102( Jerabkova Irena
1027 Klinkovskéa Petra
1004 Bernat Jti

103( Ktenkova Jana
1047% Obdrzalek Libor
106% Svitak Petr

117F Rutova Sarka
101¢€ Jakoubkova Monika
1184 Hofierkova Zita
118E Kymlickova Radka
103¢ Moravkova Dana
118% Langhmerova Adéla
118¢€ Hynkova Lucie
107¢€ Vagnerova Jana
110z Dolinci

122¢ Dackjikova Karolina
122¢ Hurtova Petra
123( Fabian Radoslav
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1965
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Piréti
Bike service Klecany MTB
Kola-Visek
Relax SP Kolo Specialized

T-Kors Velociped Team

Hannah

CESYK
Cerni korg
HMJ Team

SK Velo Praha

Kellys Bikeranch Team
Superior Riders
BONPARI

TTC-BeneSov
Rock Team
T-Mobile MTB Team
Sokol Senohraby

Straka & Partnerky
Cerni korg
SK Univers
BON PARI

T-Mobile MTB Team
t-mobile MTB Team
TOPTEN Teplice
BONPARI

JUKO TEAM

Juko team
T-Mobile MTB Team

Cerni kor¢
Cerni koré
RWE

Sokol Senohraby

Kladno
BON PARI

Cerni korg
Cerni kor¢
Hand BikeCR

4. z&i 2011

00:53:11.65Z 00:13:22.9
00:53:28.825 00:13:40.1
00:53:45.37¢ 00:13:56.6
00:53:47.159 00:13:58.4
00:54:02.507 00:14:13.7
00:54:03.189 00:14:14.4
00:54:38.23¢ 00:14:49.5
00:55:01.617 00:15:12.9
00:55:12.52f 00:15:23.8
00:55:45.756 00:15:57.0
00:56:15.697 00:16:26.9
00:56:27.168 00:16:38.4
00:56:32.16¢ 00:16:43.4
00:56:57.874 00:17:09.1
00:57:24.03¢ 00:17:35.3
00:57:38.482 00:17:49.7
00:57:55.55Z 00:18:06.8
00:57:58.617 00:18:09.9
00:58:03.27¢ 00:18:14.5
00:58:18.027 00:18:29.3
01:00:22.94( 00:20:34.2
01:00:53.026 00:21:04.3
01:01:10.68¢ 00:21:21.9
01:01:41.985 00:21:53.2
01:01:44.40¢ 00:21:55.6
01:01:56.599 00:22:07.8
01:02:47.11< 00:22:58.4
01:04:20.913 00:24:32.2
01:04:33.52f 00:24:44.8
01:04:38.308 00:24:49.5
01:04:42.88< 00:24:54.1
01:05:25.639 00:25:36.9
01:05:43.23¢ 00:25:54.5
01:05:47.791 00:25:59.0
01:05:55.26¢ 00:26:06.5
01:06:29.838 00:26:41.1
01:06:44.08¢ 00:26:55.3
01:07:31.902 00:27:43.1
01:08:11.811 00:28:23.0
01:08:32.199 00:28:43.4
01:08:33.84: 00:28:45.1
01:08:41.609 00:28:52.8
01:10:12.78Z 00:30:24.0
01:10:52.170 00:31:03.4
01:11:33.451 00:31:44.7
01:12:28.266 00:32:39.5
01:12:46.12% 00:32:57.4
01:13:43.325 00:33:54.6
01:15:14.00% 00:35:25.2
01:19:30.941 00:39:42.2
01:20:14.301 00:40:25.5
01:25:38.556 00:45:49.8
02:24:05.35¢ 01:44:16.6
02:30:00.565 01:50:11.8
02:30:01.521 01:50:12.8
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Horak Martin
HruSka Jan
Splitek Martin
Aska Vaclav
Kyptova Jana
Roubicek Lukas
Sipek miroslav
Mastik Tomas MTB
Drabek Lukas
Miller Patrik
Gladi§ Tomas
Zapadlo Martin
Hagen Jii

Straka Michal

Sykora Jan

Zahulova S¥tlana
Splitkova Radka
Abelovsky David
Bé&ta Petr

Becvar Robert
Bélina Radek
Blaha Roman
Brozova Andrea
Cirkovsky David
Cupén Patrik

Dlab Petr

Dlouhy Ludk
Drtinova Lucie
DUSEK Radek

Gamba Lukas

Grof Martin
Haitl FrantiSek
Hanousek Martin

Hanus Jirka
HanuSova Dana

HasSek Jan

Havlik Pavel
Hejna Jan
Hofman Petr
Holek Jii
Horecky Jan
Hrakitova Zuzana
Chvojka Jii

Ivan Bronislav
Jelinek Ladislav
Kabelka Lukas
Kadeaabek Petr
Kafka Petr

Klecker FrantiSek

1977
1975
1988
1986
1985
1971
1965
1978
1979
1973
1985
1966
1982

1969

1993

1958
1983
1977
1978
1979
1976
1977
1978
1968
1975

1945

1980
1988
1966

1984

1975
1984
1969

1961

1953

1983

1967
1984
1965
1988
1975
1986
1975
1986
1973
1984
1975
1977

1975

D_ME
D_ME
D_ME
D_ME
D_ZE
D_M40
D_M40
D_M30
D_M30
D_M30
D_M20
D_M40
D_M20

D_M40

D_M18

D_750
D_Z20
D_M30
D_M30
D_M30
D_MM
D_M30
D_z30
D_M40
D_M30

D_M60

D_M30
D_Z720
D_M40

D_MM

D_M30
D_M20
D_M40

D_M50
D_750

D_M20

D_M40
D_M20
D_M40
D_M20
D_M30
D_Z20
D_M30
D_M20
D_M30
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RockMachine-Cyklomax
NISSAN Dolak
RockMachine-Cyklomax
Kona Cycling Point
Nissan Dolak Ladies
RockMachine-Cykloma
tpca bike team
Cerni korg
Hannah

Galaxy Team Hranice
Evropa 2
TPCA bike team
SP KOLO LOAP
SPECIALIZEC
NISSAN DOLAK MTB
Tean
Hannah
RockMachine-Cyklomax
Team Bike Perstejn
Veloservis Team
Merida Biking Team _:
Cool biker

BONPARI
BIKE LIVE CLUB
Alltraining.cz
ELEVEN team
Prichovice
FEAL
Team Bike Perstejn
BERNARTICE

SpinFit Liberec MTB
tean

Galaxy Team Hranice
Allianz
SpinFit Liberec MTB
tean
SpinFit Liberec MTB
tean
KELLYS BIKERANCH
TEAM

KT Tryskomys
Bike and surf team
RockMachine-Cyklomax
PCK Louda

Allianz
Oxifend
Galaxy Team Hranice
mtbc i bike Chrudim
KafKab Cycling Team

KafKab Cycling Team

Fun Bike Team Usti ne
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20%

20¢
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217
228
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23C
231
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245
24¢
25C
251
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257
25¢€
25¢
26C

264
26%
27C

272
27<
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27¢
282

28¢

28¢€
29C
31z
344

35¢
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KORNALIKOVA
EVA

Koucky Véaclav
Krupicka Petr
Krikava Pavel
Kiiz Filip

Kubin Petr
Kubinek Vaclav
Kufel Milan

Lédl Zdnek
Lidicky Zdenek
MACHALICKY
Zbynek

Machuat Martin
Martinovsky Josef
Nejedly Roma

Netik Lukés

Novéak Ing.Mirosla
Ondraek Kamil
Pacovsky Ivo
PaSek Miloslav
Paulova Zlata
Pesata Vladimir
Petr Michal
Rous Tomas
Riha Petr
Severyn Petr
Schiihler Tomas

Sklen& Vladimir

Souwek Jii
Starove Pavlina
Stehlik Petr
Strejc Jaroslav

Szewieczek Martin

Sewikova Zuzana
Sorm Jirka

Stépan Jaroslav
Stipek Frantidek
Taticek Petr
Trunéik Kamil
Turek Michal

Vavrova Zuzana
Vojtéch Tomas
Wetzler Petr

Pt&ek Martin
Jelinek Miroslav

Urban Vladimir

1976

1985
1951
1966
1981
1985
1972
1957
1953
1957

1963

1983
1963
1974

1988

1956
1975
1979
1973
1972
1982
1985
1959
1974
1986
1994

1963

1984

1965
1977

1979

1986
1968
1962

1970
1954
1985
1966
1987

1969

1982
1981

1978
1990

1974

D_Z30

D_M20
D_M60
D_M40
D_MM
D_M20
D_MM
D_M50
D_MM
D_M50

D_M40

D_M20
D_M40
D_M30

D_M20

D_M50
D_M30
D_M30
D_MM
D_z30
D_M20
D_M20
D_M50
D_M30
D_M20
D_M18

D_M40

D_MM
D_Z40
D_M30

D_M30

Laben
HOSTOMICE
BON PARI

Alpine Pro Author tean
ikyTeam

BON PARI
novy

RockMachine-Cyklomax

Slavie Karlovy Vary
ALLIANZ

RockMachine-Cyklomax

ROTORBIKE Plzé
Factor Bike Team
X-tri Rock machine
Cykloma»
FEAL Sedhny
Evropa 2
SKC Brno
SK Lipovka
MTBC Votice
RWE
ROTORBIKE Plzé
UH HK
Allianz
kl sport Most

Hospidka Karolina
Prah:i

Cerni kork
Bi Esse
Libochovice
Tukan Bike team
Karlovy Vary
Eurobike - BTK

SpinFit Liberec MTB
tean

Spinfit Liberec
NISSAN Dolak
Kellys Bikeranch Tean
HANNAH

ELEVEN team
Prichovice

KCR Roudnice nad
Laben
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